
 

               December 12, 2025 

Government Stock - Auction Results: Cut-off 

 

   
6.68% GS 2040 6.90% GS 2065 

I. Notified Amount ₹16,000 crore ₹12,000 crore 

II. 
Cut off Price (₹) / 
Implicit Yield at cut-off  

96.88 / 
7.0250% 

93.21 / 
7.4340% 

III. 
Amount accepted in the 
auction 

₹16,000 crore ₹12,000 crore 

IV. 
Devolvement on 
Primary Dealers 

NIL NIL 
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Press Release: 2025-2026/1688                                          Deputy General Manager 
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